
Bambinilauf II  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 195 Schmid, Peter Sterneck M904 1 2 : 3 7 
2 119 Dietrich , Jessica LC Waldachtal W904 1 2 : 3 9 
3 106 Hartmann , Fenja Lauftreff Neubulach W904 2 2 : 4 4 
4 189 Taffertshofer, Tilo Kehl M904 2 2 : 4 5 
5 58 Heinzelmann, Marvin Skiclub Loßburg M805 1 2 : 5 1 
6 40 Köhler, Paul Dornstetten M805 2 2 : 5 3 
7 178 Neff, Noah Hallwangen M805 3 2 : 5 6 
8 118 Wetzler , Maren LC Waldachtal W904 3 2 : 5 7 
9 120 Bohnet , Jessica LC Waldachtal W904 4 3 : 0 2 

10 43 Burkhardt, Sabrina SV Mitteltal-Obertal W904 5 3 : 0 3 
11 177 Lehmann, Pia W904 6 3 : 0 4 
12 184 Reisbeck, Luzius TV Dornstetten M805 4 3 : 0 5 
13 212 Weinläder, Marie LC Waldachtal W805 1 3 : 0 8 
14 116 Züfle , Janina LC Waldachtal W805 2 3 : 1 0 
15 121 Beilharz, Jannik LC Waldachtal M805 5 3 : 1 3 
16 117 Routschka , Angelina LC Waldachtal W904 7 3 : 5 1 

Bambinilauf II  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 195 Schmid, Peter Sterneck M904 1 2 : 3 7 
2 189 Taffertshofer, Tilo Kehl M904 2 2 : 4 5 
3 58 Heinzelmann, Marvin Skiclub Loßburg M805 1 2 : 5 1 
4 40 Köhler, Paul Dornstetten M805 2 2 : 5 3 
5 178 Neff, Noah Hallwangen M805 3 2 : 5 6 
6 184 Reisbeck, Luzius TV Dornstetten M805 4 3 : 0 5 
7 121 Beilharz, Jannik LC Waldachtal M805 5 3 : 1 3 

Bambinilauf II  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 119 Dietrich , Jessica LC Waldachtal W904 1 2 : 3 9 
2 106 Hartmann , Fenja Lauftreff Neubulach W904 2 2 : 4 4 
3 118 Wetzler , Maren LC Waldachtal W904 3 2 : 5 7 
4 120 Bohnet , Jessica LC Waldachtal W904 4 3 : 0 2 
5 43 Burkhardt, Sabrina SV Mitteltal-Obertal W904 5 3 : 0 3 
6 177 Lehmann, Pia W904 6 3 : 0 4 
7 212 Weinläder, Marie LC Waldachtal W805 1 3 : 0 8 
8 116 Züfle , Janina LC Waldachtal W805 2 3 : 1 0 
9 117 Routschka , Angelina LC Waldachtal W904 7 3 : 5 1 

Bambinilauf II  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 8
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 58 Heinzelmann, Marvin Skiclub Loßburg M805 1 2 : 5 1 
2 40 Köhler, Paul Dornstetten M805 2 2 : 5 3 
3 178 Neff, Noah Hallwangen M805 3 2 : 5 6 
4 184 Reisbeck, Luzius TV Dornstetten M805 4 3 : 0 5 
5 121 Beilharz, Jannik LC Waldachtal M805 5 3 : 1 3 
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22.12.2013  -  20:45:30

Adventslauf 2013 - Dornstetten



Bambinilauf II  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 8
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 212 Weinläder, Marie LC Waldachtal W805 1 3 : 0 8 
2 116 Züfle , Janina LC Waldachtal W805 2 3 : 1 0 

Bambinilauf II  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 9
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 195 Schmid, Peter Sterneck M904 1 2 : 3 7 
2 189 Taffertshofer, Tilo Kehl M904 2 2 : 4 5 

Bambinilauf II  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 9
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 119 Dietrich , Jessica LC Waldachtal W904 1 2 : 3 9 
2 106 Hartmann , Fenja Lauftreff Neubulach W904 2 2 : 4 4 
3 118 Wetzler , Maren LC Waldachtal W904 3 2 : 5 7 
4 120 Bohnet , Jessica LC Waldachtal W904 4 3 : 0 2 
5 43 Burkhardt, Sabrina SV Mitteltal-Obertal W904 5 3 : 0 3 
6 177 Lehmann, Pia W904 6 3 : 0 4 
7 117 Routschka , Angelina LC Waldachtal W904 7 3 : 5 1 
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Adventslauf 2013 - Dornstetten


